PreemploymentDirectory.com 2015 Listing Pricing

Platinum \$675.00 per year*	 Listing will include your firm's name, address, telephone number Web site address with a live link to your website Direct email link to your sales contact Your page listing includes an introductory description (up to 100 words) plus a full page company/product description or advertisement 4 color company/product Logo Preferential Placement – 1) First page position above non Platinum Member in Alphabetical and US Geographic listings; 2) Logo placement at the top of the page for each letter of the Alphabetical and for each State or at the top of International Section and International Resource Center Exclusive Services – Eligible to purchase logo placement on landing page of the Directory that takes businesses directly to your website before entering the Directory Unlimited Free updates to your listing throughout the year Leads from our Annual Survey of Employers Background Screening Practices You can place articles, white papers, etc. in the Background Screening Knowledge Center on PreemploymentDirectory.com that have embedded hyperlinks to your listing.
Gold Level: \$475.00 per year	 Listing will include your firm's name, address, telephone number Web site address with a live link to your web site Listing placed in alphabetical sequence Instant email link so buyers can contact you easily and quickly Direct email link to your sales contact Up to a 50 word company/product description 4 color company/product logo
Basic: No Charge	A listing with your firm's name, address, telephone number.

\$75.00 Set Up Fee for all enhanced levels (this is one time fee for new listings)

*Special Discount Rate for NAPBS members is \$600.00. (The regular rate is \$675.00)

Duration of Listing: All pricing is for 12 month time period.

Additional Options for Platinum Members - Multiple State Listings Available at a Discounted Rate